



\$~35

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ W.P.(C) 14137/2022, CM APPL. 43176/2022, CM APPL.
12099/2024, CM APPL. 12483/2024
ANIL Petitioner

Through: Mr. Vagisha Kochar and Ms. Rohini
Pathania, Advs.

versus

DELHI POLLUTION CONTROL COMMITTEE & ORS.

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Utsav Singh B. And Mr.
Prashant Pathak, Advs. for DSIIDC.
Mr. Rochak Singla, Adv. for R-2.
Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv. alongwith
Mr. Shagun Ruhil, Adv. for R-4.
(through VC)
Ms. Sakshi Popli, Adv. for DPCC
(through VC)

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SACHIN DATTA

ORDER
05.04.2024

%

The matter could not be taken up today in view of certain part-heard
matters in the post-lunch session.

List on 22.05.2024.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

APRIL 5, 2024